SKU  E-B-12V-18000MAH
Apr 24, 2026
Rechargeable 12V Lithium Battery Pack,
18000mAh 66.6Wh, Multi-Output
OVERVIEW
The E-B-12V-18000MAH is a rechargeable lithium battery pack designed to provide portable 12V power for
LED lighting systems, signs, and other low-voltage DC equipment requiring a reliable off-grid or backup
power source.
The pack carries a 18000mAh / 66.6Wh cell capacity and accepts a 12.6V/2A charging input. It delivers
three simultaneous output channels: 12.6V–9V at 6A via a DC5521 port, 9V/2A via a DC5525 port, and
5V/2A via a USB port. The unit measures 135 × 80 × 40 mm and weighs 500g. A charger is included.
No certifications are confirmed in the available documentation. Consult your Poli LED & Signs
representative for compliance requirements applicable to your installation.
SPECIF ICATIONS
Input voltage 12.6V/2A
Ps Output Dc5521 12.6V–9V/6A
Ps Output Dc5525 9V/2A
Ps Output Usb 5V/2A
Capacity Mah 18000 mAh
Capacity Wh 66.6 Wh
Cell Voltage 3.7 V
Dimensions 135 × 80 × 40 mm
Weight 500 g
Poli LED  ·  poliled.com  ·  sales@poliled.com E-B-12V-18000MAH
Specifications subject to change without notice.